
Pos 

Elit 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Motion 16-39 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

Motion 40-49 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Nr. 

46 
54 

278 
158 

344 
994 
149 
243 
198 
227 
499 
506 

844 
93 

150 
269 
737 
78 

630 
785 
765 
131 
181 
287 
413 
308 
932 
242 
853 
72 

915 
284 
701 
151 
221 
895 
238 
901 
570 
579 
747 
513 
697 
421 
169 
194 
272 
457 
153 
386 

432 
118 
97 

218 
516 
82 

138 

Namn 

Richard Alun 
Emil Johansson 
David Holmqvist 
Robert Engberg 

Leo Aaltonen 
Joakim Pettersson 
Douglas Danfors 
Alfons Lindström 
Felix Nyström 
Andreas Göhle 
Viktor Packalen 
Gustaf Packalen 

Melker Oscarsson 
Kim Nilsson 
Malte Wickman 
Eddie Hallblom 
Robin Saarinen 
Dick Taxén 
Johan Wallin 
Anton Eriksson 
Fredrik Bellqvist 
Filip Glennhammar 
Pär Andersson 
Mattias Eklund 
Ludwig Lötman 
Daniel Björk 
Henrik Övragård 
Victor Sättberger 
Kristian  Måfors 
Filip Hanning 
Mikael Halonen 
Daniel Henderson 
Robin Röjmarker 
Alexander Svensson 
Emil Gustavsson 
Robert Ånstrand 
Jonas Alm 
Adrian Wallin 
Michael Azar 
Viktor Elofsson 
Oscar Johansson 
Magnus Martinell 
Andreas Blomstedt 
Pälle Jäderholm 
Sune Schwartz 
Rasmus Eriksson 
Vilde Arremo 
Joel Linderholm 
William Kallin 
Anton Olofsson 

Daniel Jansson 
Robert Eklund 
Daniel Norén 
Johan Werner 
Alexander Lundkvist 
Jonas Strand 
Mattias Eriksson 

Klass 

Elit 
Elit 
Elit 
Elit 

Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 
Junior 

Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 
Motion 16-39 

Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 

Varv 

5 
5 
5 
5 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
1 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tid 

1:23:39.612 
1:24:37.689 
1:31:13.631 
1:33:22.404 

1:26:04.102 
1:26:12.835 
1:31:55.656 
1:32:39.679 
1:40:26.191 
1:42:53.708 
2:25:08.798 

28:23.133 

1:09:31.695 
1:11:28.258 
1:11:35.087 
1:13:14.949 
1:13:42.031 
1:13:58.667 
1:14:04.337 
1:14:06.810 
1:14:36.904 
1:15:01.259 
1:15:13.602 
1:15:42.076 
1:16:18.482 
1:16:34.173 
1:17:02.422 
1:17:20.912 
1:18:48.181 
1:19:17.061 
1:20:31.478 
1:20:57.813 
1:21:11.401 
1:22:04.492 
1:22:31.278 
1:23:29.627 
1:23:40.395 
1:23:51.416 
1:25:48.187 
1:26:19.310 
1:27:00.720 
1:27:09.460 
1:29:39.584 
1:30:30.606 
1:31:20.643 
1:32:41.082 
1:40:29.495 
1:49:10.354 
2:06:41.753 

39:49.443 

1:11:34.806 
1:12:24.713 
1:13:25.973 
1:14:49.967 
1:19:09.369 
1:19:41.856 
1:20:42.275 

Club 

SMK Södermanland 
Åsätra MK 
Örbyhus MCK 
SMK Söderhamn 

Åsätra MK 
Katrineholms MCC 
Botkyrka MK 
Sala MSK 
Täby MK 
Göta MS 
SMK Södermanland 
SMK Södermanland 

SMK Södermanland 
Gasarna SK 
AMF Södertälje 
Ludvika MS 
Ludvika MS 
Sala MSK 
Örbyhus MCK 
Göta MS 
Örbyhus MCK 
Uppsala MK 
Fagersta Norberg EK 
SMK Södermanland 
Örbyhus MCK 
Örbyhus MCK 
Göta MS 
AMF Södertälje 
Göta MS 
Göta MS 
MK Orion 

Uppsala MK 
Åsätra MK 
UVMK 
Uppsala MK 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Södermanland 
Botkyrka MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Göta MS 
Sala MSK 
FMCK Stockholm 
SMK Kungsör 
Täby MK 
Göta MS 
Åsätra MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Åsätra MK 
Åsätra MK 

Sala MSK 
Sala MSK 
Rättvik Boda MK 
FMCK Stockholm 
Nynäshamn MCK 
Uppsala MCK 
Örbyhus MCK 

R1. Total Tid 

32:57.285 
33:32.707 
36:20.926 
35:47.015 

34:17.238 
34:41.802 
35:51.152 
36:17.808 
40:06.889 
41:04.784 
49:10.053 
28:23.133 

34:44.403 
35:47.791 
35:39.180 
36:30.525 
37:09.518 
37:05.364 
36:37.538 
37:01.796 
37:07.778 
37:24.182 
37:38.987 
37:40.853 
37:41.083 
38:24.025 
38:10.322 
37:52.536 
39:42.520 
39:23.198 
39:41.630 
40:34.516 
40:40.381 
40:21.113 
41:04.379 
41:42.033 
42:02.417 
42:45.587 
43:25.869 
43:02.200 
43:32.992 
43:33.892 
44:42.067 
45:22.647 
45:50.423 
46:44.691 
49:59.496 
57:35.141 
57:13.861 
39:49.443 

35:24.724 
36:07.551 
36:27.907 
37:03.175 
39:36.608 
39:47.719 
40:43.172 

R2. Total Tid 

50:42.327 
51:04.982 
54:52.705 
57:35.389 

51:46.864 
51:31.033 
56:04.504 
56:21.871 

1:00:19.302 
1:01:48.924 
1:35:58.745 

34:47.292 
35:40.467 
35:55.907 
36:44.424 
36:32.513 
36:53.303 
37:26.799 
37:05.014 
37:29.126 
37:37.077 
37:34.615 
38:01.223 
38:37.399 
38:10.148 
38:52.100 
39:28.376 
39:05.661 
39:53.863 
40:49.848 
40:23.297 
40:31.020 
41:43.379 
41:26.899 
41:47.594 
41:37.978 
41:05.829 
42:22.318 
43:17.110 
43:27.728 
43:35.568 
44:57.517 
45:07.959 
45:30.220 
45:56.391 
50:29.999 
51:35.213 

1:09:27.892 
0.000 

36:10.082 
36:17.162 
36:58.066 
37:46.792 
39:32.761 
39:54.137 
39:59.103 

Skrivet: 2019-09-07 18:09:13 

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning 

Tävlingsledning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Göta MS 

Karlströmcup 2019 

KC delt 8 Eskilstuna 

KC 2019-09-07 Eskilstuna delt 8 

Ny Bana 0,000 Km 

Sida 1/3 



Pos 

8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

DNF 

Motion 50-59 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

DNF 

Motion 60-65 
1 
2 

Senior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Nr. 

196 
550 
188 
257 
531 
283 
671 
109 
458 
855 
509 
407 
19 

374 
474 
205 
494 
334 

256 
691 
512 
384 
11 

317 
603 

4 
684 
12 

367 
763 
250 
930 

1382 
143 
709 
424 
998 
451 
213 
824 
767 
68 

318 
784 
677 
452 
353 
552 
734 
219 
122 

126 
471 

705 
574 
731 
173 

1151 
55 

Namn 

Johan Jonsson 
Ronnie Hofberg 
Niklas Källström 
Jonas Hasselgren 
Roland Ström 
Lars Jonsson 
Conny Rask 
Patrik Lundqvist 
Markus Halonen 
Martin Rapp 
Tomas Pettersson 
Anders Måfors 
Jimmy Blomberg 
Mikael Johnsson 
Kent Alm 
Jonas Leidebrandt 
Markus Andersson 
Magnus Pettersson 

Örjan Brink 
Kjell Rangdal 
Roger Lindmark 
Benny Bosell 
Jörgen Lindholm 
Lars-Erik Hult 
Göran Öberg 
Johan Hallberg 
Magnus Forsling 
Johan Lager 
Lennart Söderström 
Janne Karlsson 
Niclas Fredholm 
Niclas Hedström 
Tord Wigren 
Per Björk 
Christer Johansson 
Mikael Strand 
Thomas Steinwender 
Björn Gottschalk 
Ove Johansson 
Tommy Löfgren 
Mikael Landfeldt 
Kenneth Lindroth 
Erik Forselius 
Roger Johansson 
Karl-Olov Karlsson 
Jan Lindroth 
Åke Vallin 
Joakim Ifver 
Göran Binett 
Hans Andersson 
Stefan Roll 

Torbjörn Andersson 
Jan-Erik Johansson 

Lars Lindell 
Jimmy Tannegård 
Fredrik Schelin 
Kim Hansson 
Oskar Rydén/Öhman 
Simon Trygg 

Klass 

Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 
Motion 40-49 

Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 
Motion 50-59 

Motion 60-65 
Motion 60-65 

Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

Varv 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
0 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
0 

4 
4 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tid 

1:21:46.502 
1:22:43.410 
1:24:07.538 
1:24:49.254 
1:24:57.008 
1:25:17.627 
1:25:31.742 
1:25:38.715 
1:26:09.906 
1:26:32.264 
1:27:43.870 
1:28:32.458 
1:31:22.280 
1:39:02.844 
1:44:57.404 

58:13.464 
42:00.403 

0.000 

1:13:06.866 
1:13:26.599 
1:13:33.628 
1:14:41.664 
1:15:53.166 
1:16:31.176 
1:16:52.698 
1:20:03.232 
1:20:19.669 
1:20:34.718 
1:20:46.819 
1:21:01.040 
1:21:07.672 
1:21:07.790 
1:21:18.550 
1:21:25.997 
1:21:35.622 
1:21:40.503 
1:21:42.806 
1:21:46.349 
1:21:52.311 
1:22:36.082 
1:23:56.240 
1:24:55.699 
1:24:56.629 
1:28:14.921 
1:28:38.962 
1:29:43.470 
1:30:32.128 
1:30:52.295 
1:31:11.982 
1:38:44.760 

0.000 

1:19:49.491 
1:47:53.016 

1:27:17.187 
1:29:29.732 
1:30:23.697 
1:30:36.628 
1:32:54.168 
1:33:04.883 

Club 

Botkyrka MK 
Sala MSK 
Uppsala MK 
SMK Södermanland 
Haninge MK 
Botkyrka MK 
SMK Södermanland 
Åsätra MK 
MK Orion 
Karlskoga EK 
Sala MSK 
Göta MS 
Nord Syd MK 
Göta MS 
SMK Södermanland 
Göta MS 
Sala MSK 
Sala MSK 

Göta MS 
Botkyrka MK 
Hedeby MCK 
SMK Hedemora 
Göta MS 
Bollnäs MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Göta MS 
AMF Södertälje 
Göta MS 
MSK Skinnskatteberg 
MK Orion 
Mälarö MCK 
Värmdö MK 
SMK Ockelbo 
Göta MS 
FMCK Strängnäs 
Uppsala MCK 
Åsätra MK 
SMK Uppsala 
Åsätra MK 
MSK Hammaren 
UVMK 
Botkyrka MK 
Göta MS 
FMCK Stockholm 
Nynäshamn MCK 
Åsätra MK 
AMF Södertälje 
FMCK Stockholm 
SMK Södermanland 
FMCK Stockholm 
Åsätra MK 

MSK Skinnskatteberg 
AMF Södertälje 

Uppsala MCK 
Botkyrka MK 
SMK Södermanland 
SMK Hofors 
SMK Södermanland 
Botkyrka MK 

R1. Total Tid 

40:51.343 
40:49.326 
41:53.795 
41:46.191 
41:29.559 
42:42.206 
42:15.934 
43:02.886 
42:30.999 
42:48.823 
43:56.605 
44:11.966 
45:14.625 
49:54.190 
52:16.594 
38:38.596 
42:00.403 

0.000 

36:40.646 
36:14.790 
36:12.329 
37:14.306 
38:01.124 
38:25.774 
38:10.975 
39:53.188 
38:57.848 
40:40.029 
39:50.597 
39:58.821 
40:49.864 
40:18.568 
40:36.786 
40:31.084 
40:41.524 
40:52.471 
40:41.078 
40:55.365 
40:52.411 
40:35.261 
41:34.185 
42:35.224 
41:24.132 
44:14.850 
44:16.713 
43:39.541 

1:30:32.128 
45:20.669 
44:33.430 
47:39.049 

0.000 

39:53.633 
49:55.330 

34:23.799 
35:12.033 
37:34.374 
35:58.964 
35:52.668 
36:57.533 

R2. Total Tid 

40:55.159 
41:54.084 
42:13.743 
43:03.063 
43:27.449 
42:35.421 
43:15.808 
42:35.829 
43:38.907 
43:43.441 
43:47.265 
44:20.492 
46:07.655 
49:08.654 
52:40.810 
19:34.868 

0.000 

36:26.220 
37:11.809 
37:21.299 
37:27.358 
37:52.042 
38:05.402 
38:41.723 
40:10.044 
41:21.821 
39:54.689 
40:56.222 
41:02.219 
40:17.808 
40:49.222 
40:41.764 
40:54.913 
40:54.098 
40:48.032 
41:01.728 
40:50.984 
40:59.900 
42:00.821 
42:22.055 
42:20.475 
43:32.497 
44:00.071 
44:22.249 
46:03.929 

45:31.626 
46:38.552 
51:05.711 

39:55.858 
57:57.686 

52:53.388 
54:17.699 
52:49.323 
54:37.664 
57:01.500 
56:07.350 

Skrivet: 2019-09-07 18:09:13 

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning 

Tävlingsledning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Göta MS 

Karlströmcup 2019 

KC delt 8 Eskilstuna 

KC 2019-09-07 Eskilstuna delt 8 

Ny Bana 0,000 Km 

Sida 2/3 



Pos 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Tjej 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNS 

Nr. 

73 
351 
94 

115 
665 
60 

473 

727 
401 
431 
642 
836 

Namn 

Samuel Zetterberg 
Daniel Bohlin 
Tommie Tonqvist 
Martin Sjelin 
Johan Segernäs 
Martin Granqvist 
Magnus Daniels 

Hanna Lagher 
Jeanette Tjäder 
Linda Söderholm 
Felicia Ängered 
Linda Palm 

Klass 

Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

Tjej 
Tjej 
Tjej 
Tjej 
Tjej 

Varv 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 

4 
4 
4 
4 
0 

Total Tid 

1:34:24.215 
1:35:04.239 
1:37:28.013 
1:40:36.986 
1:40:42.723 
1:10:27.514 
1:17:53.446 

1:25:11.655 
1:31:57.194 
1:42:15.603 
2:32:14.454 

Club 

Göta MS 
SMK Södermanland 
Åsätra MK 
Uppsala MK 
Haninge MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Ludvika MS 

Göta MS 
Bollnäs MK 
Västerås MK 
MMCK Gällivare 
SMK Södermanland 

R1. Total Tid 

38:10.084 
38:00.114 
38:22.469 
39:46.996 
38:59.193 
17:26.815 
39:10.291 

43:12.777 
43:28.570 
50:38.371 

1:13:28.105 

R2. Total Tid 

56:14.131 
57:04.125 
59:05.544 

1:00:49.990 
1:01:43.530 

53:00.699 
38:43.155 

41:58.878 
48:28.624 
51:37.232 

1:18:46.349 

Skrivet: 2019-09-07 18:09:13 

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning 

Tävlingsledning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Göta MS 

Karlströmcup 2019 

KC delt 8 Eskilstuna 

KC 2019-09-07 Eskilstuna delt 8 

Ny Bana 0,000 Km 

Sida 3/3 


